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Proba Licenza Club Cat. Data N. Nome M Ins MMT MMP orde >200 # ins. r/b/e

100 m MASC. GA975 RCVPO LM 2008-08-28 Adrian Bernardez Dominguez 10,92 10,92 10,87 1 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA777 COCC LM 2008-03-05 Sebastian Bascoy Renteria 10,99 10,99 10,95 2 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA482 RZCC LM 2007-09-30 Anton Cillero Seoane 11,19 11,27 11,19 3 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA948 BARC LM 2008-10-25 Eloy Vazquez Vazquez 11,23 11,23 11,23 4 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG19749 MRAC LM 2007-08-05 (t) Brais Otero Redondo 11,40 11,40 11,40 5 0 1

100 m MASC.
GA155 MRAC LM 2008-05-16 Nuno Castro Alban 11,41 11,41 11,41 0 2 b

100 m MASC.
GA1478 SILC LM 2007-12-31 Raul Gude Herves 11,41 11,41 11,41 6 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA1186 OUROR LM 2008-12-26 (e) Joel Esono Abeso Obono 11,57 11,57 11,57 7 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG2023056 RCVPO LM 2007-05-08 (t) Jesus Manuel Roman Golpe 11,61 11,61 11,49 8 0 1

100 m MASC.
GA880 ADCPO LM 2008-12-19 Gael Couñago Romasanta 11,67 11,67 11,67 0 2 b

100 m MASC.
AG2028227 RCVPO LM 2007-07-20 (t) Imanol Prieto Rodríguez 11,69 11,69 11,58 9 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA1587 COCC LM 2008-10-19 Ruben Santos Lopez 11,74 11,74 11,74 10 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA783 CASC LM 2007-05-04 Lucas Bujia Miguez 11,77 12,05 11,60 11 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA556 MARC LM 2008-03-16 Ignacio Vilela Nuñez 11,79 11,79 11,79 12 0 2

100 m MASC.
GA772 ADCPO LM 2007-01-31 Hugo Couñago Cabaleiro 11,80 11,80 13 1 2

100 m MASC.
AG2014870 MRAC LM 2007-05-19 (t) Pablo Cariñena Lopez 11,93 11,93 11,93 14 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG14460 AVAPO LM 2008-11-22 (t) Pedro Rey Iglesias 11,97 11,97 11,97 15 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG17113 MARC LM 2007-11-21 (e) (t) Misak Jesus De Freitas Douranian 12,10 12,10 12,10 16 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG2018941 MRAC LM 2007-06-21 (t) Alex Cabo Lodeiro 12,13 12,13 12,13 0 2 b

100 m MASC.
AG19389 SGPPO LM 2007-05-05 (t) Hugo Feijóo González 12,16 12,16 12,16 0 2 b

100 m MASC.
AG2027039 MARLU LM 2007-02-24 (t) Adrián Pérez López 12,20 12,20 17 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG13137 SGPPO LM 2008-01-30 (t) Mateo Lorenzo Rodríguez 12,21 12,21 12,21 0 2 b

100 m MASC.
GA977 CASC LM 2007-03-09 Iago Fernández Gómez 12,21 12,23 12,21 18 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG12166 FONC LM 2007-03-02 (t) Manuel Lopez Garcia 12,22 12,22 12,22 19 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG5924 PUROR LM 2008-02-27 (t) Mateo Caride González 12,25 12,41 12,25 20 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG18947 PUROR LM 2008-10-30 (t) Mikel Brea Gómez 12,30 12,30 12,30 21 1 2

100 m MASC.
AG18230 MRAC LM 2007-05-10 (e) (t) Juan David Sinisterra Bonilla 12,34 12,34 12,34 22 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG2023789 DEZPO LM 2008-10-24 (t) Breogan Garcia Fernandez 12,61 12,61 12,61 0 2 r

100 m MASC.
AG2028409 BCSOR LM 2008-03-29 (t) Izan Babarro Gallego 12,64 12,64 12,64 23 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG18597 MARC LM 2007-11-16 (t) Alejandro Varela Garcia 12,67 12,67 12,67 24 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG12488 XUNLU LM 2007-02-14 (t) Diego Sanchez Pasarin 12,82 12,82 12,82 25 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG2014790 MARLU LM 2007-05-03 (t) Jaime Fontal Lebrón 12,83 12,83 26 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG2023457 BCSOR LM 2008-10-07 (t) Daniel Carid González 12,87 12,87 27 0 2
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100 m MASC.
AG14780 XUNLU LM 2008-08-06 (t) Diego García Lorenzo 12,97 12,97 12,97 28 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG13875 CUNPO LM 2008-12-12 (t) Luan De Lima Pereira Donsion 12,99 12,99 12,99 29 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG19701 COMPO LM 2008-12-10 (t) Gael Domínguez González 12,99 12,99 12,99 29 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG2015130 MARLU LM 2007-07-10 (t) Aaron Molina Espinosa 13,16 13,16 31 0 2

100 m MASC.
AG2028823 MARLU LM 2007-06-22 (t) Pablo Veiga Gómez 13,37 13,37 0 0 b

100 m MASC.
AG20964 CUNPO LM 2008-11-05 (e) (t) Enmanuel Ogando Sanchez 13,94 13,94 13,94 32 0 1

100 m MASC.
AG17727 CUNPO LM 2008-02-08 (t) Pedro Muñiz Gonzalez 0 0 r

200 m MASC. GA777 COCC LM 2008-03-05 Sebastian Bascoy Renteria 21,92 21,92 21,92 1 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA975 RCVPO LM 2008-08-28 Adrian Bernardez Dominguez 22,70 22,70 22,70 2 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA482 RZCC LM 2007-09-30 Anton Cillero Seoane 22,77 22,77 22,77 3 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA1587 COCC LM 2008-10-19 Ruben Santos Lopez 23,19 23,19 23,19 4 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA398 MARC LM 2008-08-21 Iago Martinez Folgar 23,20 23,20 23,02 5 1 2

200 m MASC.
GA948 BARC LM 2008-10-25 Eloy Vazquez Vazquez 23,34 23,34 23,34 6 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA772 ADCPO LM 2007-01-31 Hugo Couñago Cabaleiro 23,37 23,37 23,37 1 2 b

200 m MASC.
GA1186 OUROR LM 2008-12-26 (e) Joel Esono Abeso Obono 23,59 23,59 23,59 7 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA1504 BARC LM 2007-11-12 Lucas Vazquez Abuin 23,75 23,75 23,63 8 1 2

200 m MASC.
GA556 MARC LM 2008-03-16 Ignacio Vilela Nuñez 23,84 23,84 23,84 9 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA880 ADCPO LM 2008-12-19 Gael Couñago Romasanta 23,98 23,98 23,98 10 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA1096 BARC LM 2007-03-18 Hugo Sampedro Lijo 24,03 24,03 24,03 11 1 2

200 m MASC.
GA783 CASC LM 2007-05-04 Lucas Bujia Miguez 24,06 24,74 23,72 12 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA1167 RCVPO LM 2008-12-30 Martiño Salgado Garcia 24,27 13 1 2

200 m MASC.
AG2028227 RCVPO LM 2007-07-20 (t) Imanol Prieto Rodríguez 24,27 24,27 13 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG14460 AVAPO LM 2008-11-22 (t) Pedro Rey Iglesias 24,41 24,44 24,44 15 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG19389 SGPPO LM 2007-05-05 (t) Hugo Feijóo González 24,44 16 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG2014870 MRAC LM 2007-05-19 (t) Pablo Cariñena Lopez 24,64 24,64 24,64 17 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG13137 SGPPO LM 2008-01-30 (t) Mateo Lorenzo Rodríguez 24,67 25,63 18 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG17113 MARC LM 2007-11-21 (e) (t) Misak Jesus De Freitas Douranian 24,72 24,72 24,72 19 0 2

200 m MASC.
GA977 CASC LM 2007-03-09 Iago Fernández Gómez 25,15 25,15 20 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG2027039 MARLU LM 2007-02-24 (t) Adrián Pérez López 25,28 25,28 21 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG2023122 PINPO LM 2008-06-17 (t) Oscar Otero Rosales 25,50 25,50 22 0 1

200 m MASC.
AG18597 MARC LM 2007-11-16 (t) Alejandro Varela Garcia 25,52 25,52 25,52 23 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG2023457 BCSOR LM 2008-10-07 (t) Daniel Carid González 25,85 24 0 2

200 m MASC.
AG2014790 MARLU LM 2007-05-03 (t) Jaime Fontal Lebrón 26,54 26,54 0 1 b
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200 m MASC.
AG2028939 NAOC LM 2008-02-18 (t) Ivan Lopez Pazos 26,62 26,62 26,62 1 1 r

200 m MASC.
AG13875 CUNPO LM 2008-12-12 (t) Luan De Lima Pereira Donsion 26,65 26,65 26,65 0 1 r

200 m MASC.
AG19701 COMPO LM 2008-12-10 (t) Gael Domínguez González 26,84 26,84 26,84 0 1 r

200 m MASC.
AG12488 XUNLU LM 2007-02-14 (t) Diego Sanchez Pasarin 27,60 27,60 0 1 r

200 m MASC.
AG17727 CUNPO LM 2008-02-08 (t) Pedro Muñiz Gonzalez 28,54 28,54 28,54 0 0 r

200 m MASC.
AG2018810 COMPO LM 2008-02-14 (t) Nacho Nogueira Docampo 1 1 r

200 m MASC.
AG20964 CUNPO LM 2008-11-05 (e) (t) Enmanuel Ogando Sanchez 0 1 r

400 m MASC. GA369 MARC LM 2008-05-18 Javier Picos Galceran 49,89 49,89 49,89 1 1 1

400 m MASC.
GA1415 SAMPO LM 2007-01-25 Miguel Garcia Garcia 50,30 50,30 50,30 2 1 1

400 m MASC.
GA1504 BARC LM 2007-11-12 Lucas Vazquez Abuin 50,83 50,83 50,83 3 1 2

400 m MASC.
GA482 RZCC LM 2007-09-30 Anton Cillero Seoane 50,88 50,97 50,97 0 2 b

400 m MASC.
GA253 MARC LM 2008-02-26 Martin Bazan Cobelo 51,28 51,92 51,92 4 1 2

400 m MASC.
GA772 ADCPO LM 2007-01-31 Hugo Couñago Cabaleiro 52,05 52,43 52,05 5 1 2

400 m MASC.
GA398 MARC LM 2008-08-21 Iago Martinez Folgar 52,06 52,06 52,06 6 1 2

400 m MASC.
GA1096 BARC LM 2007-03-18 Hugo Sampedro Lijo 53,08 53,08 7 1 2

400 m MASC.
GA1502 BARC LM 2008-02-01 Alexandre Redondo Boo 54,07 54,07 54,07 1 1 b

400 m MASC.
GA610 BEAPO LM 2007-03-29 Yago Fernandez Garcia 54,88 54,88 54,88 8 1 2

400 m MASC.
AG20394 MRAC LM 2008-03-13 (t) Mateo Rodríguez Ardao 56,16 56,16 56,16 1 1 b

400 m MASC.
AG7677 MRAC LM 2007-07-03 (t) Hugo Santos Pena 58,81 59,64 9 1 1

400 m MASC.
AG2018810 COMPO LM 2008-02-14 (t) Nacho Nogueira Docampo 58,83 58,83 58,83 10 1 1

400 m MASC.
AG5420 SGPPO LM 2008-06-13 (t) Gael Veiga Pereira 58,91 58,91 58,91 11 1 1

400 m MASC.
GA1585 XUNLU LM 2007-01-12 Erik Rama Gehring 59,04 59,04 59,04 12 1 2

400 m MASC.
AG2028939 NAOC LM 2008-02-18 (t) Ivan Lopez Pazos 59,77 1:01,11 1:01,11 1 1 b

400 m MASC.
AG2025859 ADCPO LM 2008-08-01 (t) Yago Ortega Seoane 1:02,25 1:02,25 1 1 B

400 m MASC.
AG2027039 MARLU LM 2007-02-24 (t) Adrián Pérez López 0 2 b

400 m MASC.
AG16845 BEAPO LM 2007-08-15 (t) Marcos Acuña González 13 1 2

800 m MASC. GA23347 COCC LM 2007-02-20 Daniel Salgueiro Uceira 1:53,73 1:54,41 1:53,73 1 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA867 NOYC LM 2007-11-08 Abel Vila Mariño 1:56,69 1:56,69 1:56,69 2 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA817 RIBLU LM 2007-03-27 Brais Garcia Gonzalez 2:02,31 2:02,31 3 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1046 NAOC LM 2008-01-09 Gael Varela Moreno 2:02,72 2:03,03 2:03,03 4 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1250 RZCC LM 2008-12-26 Adrián Sanchez Maceiras 2:05,81 2:05,81 2:05,81 5 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1502 BARC LM 2008-02-01 Alexandre Redondo Boo 2:05,88 2:05,88 2:05,88 6 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1188 TMBC LM 2008-01-28 Ivan Casas Fernandez 2:06,10 2:06,10 2:06,10 7 1 1
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800 m MASC.
GA774 COCC LM 2008-11-28 (t) Iker Lavandeira Rodriguez 2:06,70 2:06,70 2:06,70 8 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG2019183 AFRLU LM 2008-03-04 (t) Ramón Loureiro Fraga 2:08,56 2:11,34 2:11,34 9 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG19754 COCC LM 2008-11-18 (t) Pablo Curros Gomez 2:08,86 2:13,74 2:13,74 10 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG18493 SGPPO LM 2007-05-21 (t) José Ángel Abraldes Lorenzo 2:10,79 2:10,79 2:10,79 11 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1039 LUCLU LM 2007-04-22 César Fouce López 2:11,22 2:11,22 12 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG20394 MRAC LM 2008-03-13 (t) Mateo Rodríguez Ardao 2:12,36 2:12,36 2:12,36 13 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG18780 COMPO LM 2007-11-19 (t) Lucas Arango Romero 2:16,39 2:16,39 2:16,39 1 1 r

800 m MASC.
AG16750 ADAOR LM 2008-10-17 (t) Anton Castaño Vega 2:16,60 2:16,60 2:16,60 14 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG14847 RZCC LM 2007-04-13 (t) Victor Cortés Berea 2:17,03 2:20,77 15 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA1390 SGPPO LM 2008-10-20 Javier Otero Barros 2:17,40 16 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG12782 COMPO LM 2008-02-05 (t) Álvaro Ramos Alonso 2:18,08 2:18,08 2:18,08 1 1 r

800 m MASC.
AG7677 MRAC LM 2007-07-03 (t) Hugo Santos Pena 2:19,29 2:20,29 2:20,29 1 1 b

800 m MASC.
AG2025143 PUROR LM 2008-08-08 (t) Lucas Bañobre Rodriguez 2:20,31 0 0 b

800 m MASC.
AG2025859 ADCPO LM 2008-08-01 (t) Yago Ortega Seoane 2:22,96 2:26,49 2:26,49 17 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG2021341 ADAOR LM 2008-05-01 (t) Lucas Valcarce Fernandez 2:25,48 2:25,48 2:25,48 1 1 b

800 m MASC.
AG19794 NOYC LM 2007-10-04 (t) Alvaro Carreira Saborido 2:29,71 2:29,71 2:29,71 18 1 1

800 m MASC.
GA569 OUROR LM 2008-03-09 Alejandro González González 2:31,16 2:31,16 2:31,16 19 1 1

800 m MASC.
AG2026614 OUROR LM 2008-07-25 (t) Joel Seara López 2:32,11 2:32,11 2:32,11 20 1 1

1500 m MASC. GA566 SDTPO LM 2008-10-29 Alex Sierpes Pereira 3:56,48 3:56,48 3:56,48 1 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA469 GANLU LM 2007-06-26 Iker Fernandez Codesido 3:58,08 4:02,00 3:58,08 0 0 B

1500 m MASC.
GA245 LUCLU LM 2007-05-14 Teo De Frutos Rodriguez 4:04,26 4:04,26 4:04,26 2 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA600 FOGC LM 2007-10-11 Anxo Bello Rodriguez 4:05,39 4:05,39 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
GA1140 NAOC LM 2007-05-18 Manuel Campello Carballo 4:05,72 4:26,16 4:08,72 3 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA1259 FOGC LM 2007-04-24 Iago Prada Maroño 4:06,33 4:06,33 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
GA567 NAOC LM 2007-08-24 Christian Sierpes Pereira 4:13,98 4:18,89 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG13361 VAGC LM 2007-02-24 (t) Daniel Maneiro Teira 4:22,23 4:22,23 4:22,23 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG2014404 ADCPO LM 2008-10-18 (t) David Lago Alonso 4:23,74 4:23,74 4:23,74 4 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA817 RIBLU LM 2007-03-27 Brais Garcia Gonzalez 4:25,98 4:25,98 4:25,98 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG14407 RZCC LM 2008-06-11 (t) Andrés Gomes Rezende 4:27,66 4:27,66 4:27,66 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
GA774 COCC LM 2008-11-28 (t) Iker Lavandeira Rodriguez 4:27,75 4:27,75 4:27,75 1 1 B

1500 m MASC.
AG2017478 MRAC LM 2007-12-12 (t) Adrian Sesar Miguez 4:30,10 4:30,10 4:30,10 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG13562 MRAC LM 2007-07-19 (t) Lucas Ribó Miguel 4:33,74 4:33,74 0 0 b

1500 m MASC.
AG15948 MARC LM 2008-03-10 (t) Anton No Nuñez 4:38,99 5 1 1
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1500 m MASC.
AG7756 PUROR LM 2008-08-07 (t) Unai Bolaño Puga 4:47,14 4:47,14 4:47,14 6 1 1

1500 m MASC.
AG18780 COMPO LM 2007-11-19 (t) Lucas Arango Romero 4:47,85 4:47,85 4:47,85 7 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA568 OUROR LM 2008-01-09 Fernando Trapote Rivas 4:50,04 5:00,53 5:00,53 8 1 1

1500 m MASC.
AG12782 COMPO LM 2008-02-05 (t) Álvaro Ramos Alonso 4:50,39 4:50,39 4:50,39 9 1 1

1500 m MASC.
AG2021815 SMIPO LM 2008-11-22 (t) Oscar De La Torre Aboal 4:52,60 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
GA1390 SGPPO LM 2008-10-20 Javier Otero Barros 4:55,49 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG16750 ADAOR LM 2008-10-17 (t) Anton Castaño Vega 5:02,50 5:02,50 5:02,50 1 1 b

1500 m MASC.
AG2021341 ADAOR LM 2008-05-01 (t) Lucas Valcarce Fernandez 5:03,60 5:03,60 5:03,60 10 1 1

1500 m MASC.
GA1083 SMIPO LM 2008-09-22 Hugo Dominguez Juncal 11 1 1

GA566 SDTPO LM 2008-10-29 Alex Sierpes Pereira 5:59,40 5:59,40 5:59,40 1 1 b

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
GA567 NAOC LM 2007-08-24 Christian Sierpes Pereira 6:33,39 6:33,39 1 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
GA1370 AVAPO LM 2008-03-18 Hugo Morais Rodriguez 6:45,44 6:45,44 6:45,44 2 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
AG2017478 MRAC LM 2007-12-12 (t) Adrian Sesar Miguez 6:52,44 6:52,44 3 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
AG18702 ILLPO LM 2008-11-12 (t) Brandol Antonio Ferreira Aybar 7:28,39 7:28,39 7:28,39 4 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
GA1389 SGPPO LM 2008-07-26 Jairo Costa Gude 7:42,02 7:42,02 7:42,02 5 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
AG2025143 PUROR LM 2008-08-08 (t) Lucas Bañobre Rodriguez 0 0 b

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
GA1144 FOGC LM 2008-04-22 Roque Gonzalez Batan 6 1 1

2000 m obstáculos MASC. SUB18 (0,838m)
AG14407 RZCC LM 2008-06-11 (t) Andrés Gomes Rezende 6 1 1

3000 m MASC. GA566 SDTPO LM 2008-10-29 Alex Sierpes Pereira 8:35,16 8:35,16 8:35,16 1 1 b

3000 m MASC.
GA245 LUCLU LM 2007-05-14 Teo De Frutos Rodriguez 8:35,70 8:35,70 8:35,70 1 1 b

3000 m MASC.
GA600 FOGC LM 2007-10-11 Anxo Bello Rodriguez 8:52,17 8:52,17 8:52,17 1 1 1

3000 m MASC.
GA469 GANLU LM 2007-06-26 Iker Fernandez Codesido 9:08,10 9:08,10 0 0 B

3000 m MASC.
AG13361 VAGC LM 2007-02-24 (t) Daniel Maneiro Teira 9:11,67 9:41,29 2 1 1

3000 m MASC.
GA1083 SMIPO LM 2008-09-22 Hugo Dominguez Juncal 9:14,24 9:38,35 9:38,35 1 1 b

3000 m MASC.
GA1259 FOGC LM 2007-04-24 Iago Prada Maroño 9:19,10 9:19,10 3 1 1

3000 m MASC.
GA1009 BEAPO LM 2008-11-25 Daniel Ameneiro Gonzalez 9:19,82 9:19,82 9:19,82 4 1 1

3000 m MASC.
AG13700 VCGPO LM 2007-02-05 (t) Raúl Rial Lemos 9:26,35 9:26,35 9:26,35 5 1 1

3000 m MASC.
GA1506 TMBC LM 2008-05-31 Alejandro Couselo Fernandez 9:48,24 9:48,24 9:48,24 6 1 1

2000 m 
obstáculos 
MASC. SUB18 
(0,838m)
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3000 m MASC.
AG13562 MRAC LM 2007-07-19 (t) Lucas Ribó Miguel 9:57,82 10:17,859:57,82 0 0 b

3000 m MASC.
AG2014404 ADCPO LM 2008-10-18 (t) David Lago Alonso 10:03,69 10:03,6910:03,69 1 1 b

3000 m MASC.
GA1547 TKTC LM 2008-01-20 Jesus Garcia Figueroa 10:32,90 10:32,90 0 0 b

3000 m MASC.
AG15944 MARC LM 2007-06-20 (t) Iñigo Fernández-peiteado Echeverria 10:45,55 10:45,5510:45,55 7 1 1

3000 m MASC.
AG2028713 ADAOR LM 2008-07-31 (t) Martin Rey Lage 11:05,77 11:05,7711:05,77 8 1 1

3000 m MASC.
AG2021815 SMIPO LM 2008-11-22 (t) Oscar De La Torre Aboal 11:10,32 11:10,3211:10,32 9 1 1

3000 m MASC.
AG2021341 ADAOR LM 2008-05-01 (t) Lucas Valcarce Fernandez 11:12,58 11:12,58 1 1 r

3000 m MASC.
GA1042 LUCLU LM 2008-04-14 Luis Novo López 13:50,00 13:50,00 10 1 1

GA480 RCVPO LM 2007-10-21 Leo Rodriguez Sanchez 14,79 15,09 14,79 1 1 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
GA1114 ADAOR LM 2007-05-10 Pablo Garcia Arias 15,06 15,06 15,06 2 0 1

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
GA1180 MARC LM 2008-05-16 Manuel Vazquez Perez 15,38 3 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG2015497 RZCC LM 2007-08-07 (t) Iago Ponte Mesías 16,13 16,13 16,13 4 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG2026020 SGPPO LM 2008-08-02 (t) Álvaro Fontán López 16,36 16,36 16,36 5 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
GA158 SGPPO LM 2007-05-11 Paco Lamas Lareo 16,37 16,37 16,37 6 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
GA846 CASC LM 2007-06-28 Martin Santos Garcia 16,60 16,60 16,60 7 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG13285 SILC LM 2007-12-26 (e) (t) Luis José Dam Ramírez 16,71 16,71 16,71 8 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG2018941 MRAC LM 2007-06-21 (t) Alex Cabo Lodeiro 17,61 17,61 9 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG2023789 DEZPO LM 2008-10-24 (t) Breogan Garcia Fernandez 17,63 17,63 17,63 10 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
GA1244 AMEC LM 2007-08-21 Gonzalo Aguin Limon 17,81 17,81 17,81 11 0 2

110 m valos (0,914 m) MASC.
AG2027765 RZCC LM 2008-05-14 (t) Lucky Uwabor 19,28 19,28 19,28 12 1 2

GA480 RCVPO LM 2007-10-21 Leo Rodriguez Sanchez 53,19 54,83 53,19 1 1 2

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
GA1167 RCVPO LM 2008-12-30 Martiño Salgado Garcia 57,02 57,02 57,02 2 1 2

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
GA555 MARC LM 2008-05-22 Gabriel Villar Saavedra 59,28 59,28 59,28 3 1 1

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
GA23377 SGPPO LM 2007-12-05 Nicolas Quiñones Suarez 1:01,29 1:01,29 1:01,29 4 1 2

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG2018810 COMPO LM 2008-02-14 (t) Nacho Nogueira Docampo 1:03,63 1:03,63 1:03,63 1 1 R

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG18947 PUROR LM 2008-10-30 (t) Mikel Brea Gómez 1:04,07 1:04,07 1:04,07 5 1 2

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG20394 MRAC LM 2008-03-13 (t) Mateo Rodríguez Ardao 1:04,28 1:04,28 1:04,28 1 1 b

110 m valos 
(0,914 m) 
MASC.

400 m valos 
(0,838 m) 
MASC.
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400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG2027765 RZCC LM 2008-05-14 (t) Lucky Uwabor 1:05,29 1:05,29 1:05,29 6 1 2

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG2021400 AVAPO LM 2007-11-07 (t) Pedro Sanchez Montenegro 1:07,29 1:07,29 1:07,29 7 1 1

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG2028939 NAOC LM 2008-02-18 (t) Ivan Lopez Pazos 1:10,17 1:10,17 1:10,17 8 1 1

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
GA1585 XUNLU LM 2007-01-12 Erik Rama Gehring 1:10,51 1:10,51 1 2 B

400 m valos (0,838 m) MASC.
AG2015497 RZCC LM 2007-08-07 (t) Iago Ponte Mesías 0 2 b

Altura MASC. GA880 ADCPO LM 2008-12-19 Gael Couñago Romasanta 1,92 1,85 1,85 1 0 2

Altura MASC.
GA158 SGPPO LM 2007-05-11 Paco Lamas Lareo 1,84 1,81 1,81 0 2 b

Altura MASC.
AG13285 SILC LM 2007-12-26 (e) (t) Luis José Dam Ramírez 1,78 1,78 1,78 2 0 2

Altura MASC.
GA520 XUNLU LM 2008-03-22 Jesus Arias Gonzalez 1,72 1,72 1,72 0 0 b

Altura MASC.
AG13763 PINPO LM 2008-01-06 (t) Pablo Calviño Garrido 1,72 1,62 3 0 2

Altura MASC.
GA1585 XUNLU LM 2007-01-12 Erik Rama Gehring 1,66 1,66 1,66 4 1 2

Altura MASC.
AG19784 BEAPO LM 2007-06-20 (t) Alejandro Mera Soto 1,65 1,65 1,65 5 0 2

Altura MASC.
AG2023789 DEZPO LM 2008-10-24 (t) Breogan Garcia Fernandez 1,63 1,63 1,63 0 2 B

Altura MASC.
GA1448 LUCLU LM 2008-12-10 Mateo Álvarez Civeira 1,62 1,55 1,55 6 0 2

Altura MASC.
AG2026012 SGPPO LM 2008-03-27 (t) Pablo Coladas Campos 1,60 1,60 1,60 7 0 1

Altura MASC.
AG2027149 RZCC LM 2008-09-24 (t) Alonso Pernas Sanchez 1,46 0,90 0 0 b

Altura MASC.
GA1243 OUROR LM 2007-03-04 Hugo Ribao Pérez 1,41 1,40 1,41 0 0 B

Altura MASC.
AG2026070 VCGPO LM 2008-07-13 (t) Brais Pintos Iglesias 1,40 1,45 8 0 1

Altura MASC.
AG2015497 RZCC LM 2007-08-07 (t) Iago Ponte Mesías 1,18 9 0 2

Pértega MASC. GA158 SGPPO LM 2007-05-11 Paco Lamas Lareo 4,00 4,00 4,00 1 0 2

Pértega MASC.
GA846 CASC LM 2007-06-28 Martin Santos Garcia 3,90 3,70 3,70 2 0 2

Pértega MASC.
GA611 PUROR LM 2007-07-24 Miguel Carbajales Castro 3,80 3,80 3,80 3 0 1

Pértega MASC.
GA1564 OUROR LM 2008-06-11 Fernando Ventura Blanco Lorenzo 3,50 3,50 3,50 4 0 1

Pértega MASC.
AG2026020 SGPPO LM 2008-08-02 (t) Álvaro Fontán López 3,40 3,40 3,40 5 0 2

Pértega MASC.
GA23377 SGPPO LM 2007-12-05 Nicolas Quiñones Suarez 3,30 3,30 3,30 6 1 2

Pértega MASC.
GA1205 OUROR LM 2008-06-22 Joel Alén Ferreiro 3,15 3,00 7 0 1

Pértega MASC.
GA1180 MARC LM 2008-05-16 Manuel Vazquez Perez 3,05 3,05 3,05 8 0 2

Pértega MASC.
GA1244 AMEC LM 2007-08-21 Gonzalo Aguin Limon 2,40 2,40 2,40 0 2 b

Pértega MASC.
AG19218 AMEC LM 2008-12-09 (t) Erik Cadavid Rusenov 2,10 2,10 2,10 9 0 1

GA1478 SILC LM 2007-12-31 Raul Gude Herves 6,70 6,70 6,77 1 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA253 MARC LM 2008-02-26 Martin Bazan Cobelo 6,36 6,29 6,29 2 1 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA871 CASC LM 2007-12-11 Gael Simal Penado 6,23 6,18 6,18 3 0 2

Lonxitude 
MASC.
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Lonxitude MASC.
GA1171 MAZPO LM 2008-03-04 Pedro Reino Campos 6,19 6,13 6,19 4 0 1

Lonxitude MASC.
GA1114 ADAOR LM 2007-05-10 Pablo Garcia Arias 6,15 6,15 6,15 0 1 b

Lonxitude MASC.
GA1172 SILC LM 2008-11-28 Tesfaye Chao Rama 6,10 6,10 6,10 5 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA155 MRAC LM 2008-05-16 Nuno Castro Alban 5,98 5,98 5,98 6 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
AG13137 SGPPO LM 2008-01-30 (t) Mateo Lorenzo Rodríguez 5,98 5,98 5,98 6 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA965 CASC LM 2007-06-03 Gonzalo Sanchez Roman 5,76 5,76 5,79 8 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
AG19389 SGPPO LM 2007-05-05 (t) Hugo Feijóo González 5,76 5,76 5,76 8 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA610 BEAPO LM 2007-03-29 Yago Fernandez Garcia 5,70 5,70 5,70 10 1 2

Lonxitude MASC.
AG6622 SGPPO LM 2008-04-03 (t) Isaac Casal Santiago 5,70 5,41 10 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
GA1448 LUCLU LM 2008-12-10 Mateo Álvarez Civeira 5,62 5,62 5,62 12 0 2

Lonxitude MASC.
AG2026012 SGPPO LM 2008-03-27 (t) Pablo Coladas Campos 5,58 5,58 5,58 0 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
GA1207 OUROR LM 2007-12-20 Samuel Banga Arancey 5,56 5,47 5,47 0 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG13763 PINPO LM 2008-01-06 (t) Pablo Calviño Garrido 5,49 5,49 0 2 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG16809 AMEC LM 2007-05-30 (t) Pablo Sar Romero 5,42 5,42 5,42 0 2 b

Lonxitude MASC.
GA520 XUNLU LM 2008-03-22 Jesus Arias Gonzalez 5,26 5,26 0 0 b

Lonxitude MASC.
AG2018810 COMPO LM 2008-02-14 (t) Nacho Nogueira Docampo 5,23 4,06 1 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG12166 FONC LM 2007-03-02 (t) Manuel Lopez Garcia 5,15 4,80 5,15 0 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
GA119 SILC LM 2008-01-09 Antón Raña Villaverde 4,99 4,99 0 0 B

Lonxitude MASC.
AG14780 XUNLU LM 2008-08-06 (t) Diego García Lorenzo 4,88 4,86 4,88 0 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG2018379 CASC LM 2008-09-05 (t) Marcos Galan Mendez 0 1 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG19784 BEAPO LM 2007-06-20 (t) Alejandro Mera Soto 4,43 0 2 r

Lonxitude MASC.
AG16845 BEAPO LM 2007-08-15 (t) Marcos Acuña González 1 2 r

GA1507 NEGC LM 2007-12-20 Gonzalo Cuns Iglesias 13,65 13,65 14,12 1 0 1

Triplo salto MASC.
GA965 CASC LM 2007-06-03 Gonzalo Sanchez Roman 13,62 13,62 13,62 2 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
GA1172 SILC LM 2008-11-28 Tesfaye Chao Rama 13,31 12,55 13,18 3 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
GA1114 ADAOR LM 2007-05-10 Pablo Garcia Arias 12,99 12,99 12,99 0 1 b

Triplo salto MASC.
AG6622 SGPPO LM 2008-04-03 (t) Isaac Casal Santiago 12,79 13,15 13,15 4 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
GA1207 OUROR LM 2007-12-20 Samuel Banga Arancey 12,44 12,39 12,39 5 0 1

Triplo salto MASC.
GA946 BARC LM 2008-07-24 Martin Gonzalez Boo 12,35 12,22 12,63 6 0 1

Triplo salto MASC.
AG2023789 DEZPO LM 2008-10-24 (t) Breogan Garcia Fernandez 11,59 11,59 11,59 7 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
GA119 SILC LM 2008-01-09 Antón Raña Villaverde 11,52 11,00 11,52 0 0 B

Triplo salto MASC.
AG19784 BEAPO LM 2007-06-20 (t) Alejandro Mera Soto 11,37 11,37 11,37 8 0 2

Triplo salto 
MASC.
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Triplo salto MASC.
AG16809 AMEC LM 2007-05-30 (t) Pablo Sar Romero 11,10 10,07 9 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
GA570 OUROR LM 2008-06-04 Mauro Gomez Gonzalez 11,02 11,02 10 0 2

Triplo salto MASC.
AG16845 BEAPO LM 2007-08-15 (t) Marcos Acuña González 10,82 10,82 10,82 11 1 2

Triplo salto MASC.
AG2018379 CASC LM 2008-09-05 (t) Marcos Galan Mendez 10,76 10,76 12 0 1

Triplo salto MASC.
AG14780 XUNLU LM 2008-08-06 (t) Diego García Lorenzo 9,87 9,87 0 1 r

GA387 BARC LM 2007-06-11 Enzo Lopez Moure 59,52 59,52 59,52 1 0 1

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA1183 MAZPO LM 2008-10-03 Alex Cesar Ruiz 55,94 55,94 55,94 2 0 1

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA308 SILC LM 2007-02-24 Alejandro Rey Franqueira 54,20 54,20 54,20 3 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG2014835 MRAC LM 2007-05-12 (t) Bran Liste Bujan 43,23 43,23 43,23 4 0 1

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA1244 AMEC LM 2007-08-21 Gonzalo Aguin Limon 43,12 43,12 43,12 5 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA871 CASC LM 2007-12-11 Gael Simal Penado 42,86 42,86 42,86 6 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA155 MRAC LM 2008-05-16 Nuno Castro Alban 42,69 42,69 42,69 7 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA520 XUNLU LM 2008-03-22 Jesus Arias Gonzalez 39,10 39,10 39,10 0 0 b

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG14412 BAIPO LM 2008-06-14 (t) Gonzalo Gabian Cochon 35,12 35,12 35,12 8 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG16809 AMEC LM 2007-05-30 (t) Pablo Sar Romero 35,03 35,03 35,03 9 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
GA570 OUROR LM 2008-06-04 Mauro Gomez Gonzalez 34,00 34,00 34,00 10 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG2015130 MARLU LM 2007-07-10 (t) Aaron Molina Espinosa 30,47 27,41 30,47 11 0 2

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG20884 PIRLU LM 2008-09-11 (t) Dunkley Lampson Charly Dalbord 27,97 27,97 27,97 0 0 B

Xavelina (700 g) MASC.
AG2023480 MARC LM 2008-08-25 (t) David Del Rio Cainzos 12 0 1

GA23378 SGPPO LM 2007-03-29 Eloy Acuña Pousada 15,16 14,23 14,23 1 0 2

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
GA1128 ADAOR LM 2008-05-07 Sergio Fernandez Perez 13,64 13,64 13,64 2 0 2

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG2015128 MARLU LM 2007-07-01 (t) Alejandro Menendez Miranda 12,05 12,05 12,05 3 0 2

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG18357 NEGC LM 2007-03-14 (t) Martin Liñares Grille 11,68 11,68 11,68 4 0 1

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG13763 PINPO LM 2008-01-06 (t) Pablo Calviño Garrido 10,38 10,38 10,38 5 0 2

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG2018601 RZCC LM 2008-01-09 (t) Xián Fiaño García 9,91 9,91 9,91 6 0 1

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG2017640 MARLU LM 2008-03-29 (t) Pablo Regueiro Vázquez 9,83 9,83 9,83 7 0 1

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG12423 PIRLU LM 2007-01-15 (t) Pedro Nuñez Vazquez 9,25 9,25 9,25 0 0 B

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG20884 PIRLU LM 2008-09-11 (t) Dunkley Lampson Charly Dalbord 7,60 7,60 7,60 0 0 B

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG2018941 MRAC LM 2007-06-21 (t) Alex Cabo Lodeiro 8 0 2

Peso (5,00 kg) MASC.
AG17916 BEAPO LM 2008-06-03 (t) Dario Vázquez Martinez 8 0 2

Xavelina (700 
g) MASC.

Peso (5,00 kg) 
MASC.
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GA23378 SGPPO LM 2007-03-29 Eloy Acuña Pousada 43,19 43,19 43,19 1 0 2

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
GA1128 ADAOR LM 2008-05-07 Sergio Fernandez Perez 38,91 38,91 38,91 2 0 2

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
GA1255 DEZPO LM 2008-04-25 Diego Reboredo Nuñez 35,95 35,95 35,95 3 0 1

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG2027116 NAOC LM 2008-12-22 (t) Martin Polo Varela 32,87 32,87 32,87 4 0 2

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG2026020 SGPPO LM 2008-08-02 (t) Álvaro Fontán López 32,06 32,06 32,06 0 2 b

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
GA1256 PUROR LM 2008-08-31 Guillermo Orbán Vidal 31,46 31,46 31,46 5 0 1

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
GA23377 SGPPO LM 2007-12-05 Nicolas Quiñones Suarez 28,21 28,21 28,21 1 2 b

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
GA570 OUROR LM 2008-06-04 Mauro Gomez Gonzalez 27,75 27,75 27,75 0 2 B

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG2015128 MARLU LM 2007-07-01 (t) Alejandro Menendez Miranda 26,71 26,71 6 0 2

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG2018098 MAZPO LM 2007-09-17 (t) Miguel Poza De La Torre 26,22 26,22 26,22 7 0 1

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG14412 BAIPO LM 2008-06-14 (t) Gonzalo Gabian Cochon 23,81 23,81 23,81 8 0 2

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG20884 PIRLU LM 2008-09-11 (t) Dunkley Lampson Charly Dalbord 20,16 20,16 20,16 0 0 r

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG12423 PIRLU LM 2007-01-15 (t) Pedro Nuñez Vazquez 19,67 19,67 19,67 0 0 B

Disco (1,50 kg) MASC.
AG17916 BEAPO LM 2008-06-03 (t) Dario Vázquez Martinez 16,90 16,90 16,90 9 0 2

GA753 RCVPO LM 2007-08-24 Xaido Nimo Alvarez 58,78 58,78 58,78 1 0 1

Martelo (5,00 kg) MASC. 
GA1075 BAIPO LM 2008-05-10 Anxo Filgueira Loureiro 50,87 50,87 50,87 2 0 1

Martelo (5,00 kg) MASC. 
GA308 SILC LM 2007-02-24 Alejandro Rey Franqueira 46,45 46,45 46,45 3 0 2

Martelo (5,00 kg) MASC. 
AG2017482 AMEC LM 2008-08-15 (t) Bruno Garcia Jueguen 40,40 40,40 40,40 4 0 1

Martelo (5,00 kg) MASC. 
AG2027116 NAOC LM 2008-12-22 (t) Martin Polo Varela 25,30 25,30 25,30 5 0 2

Martelo (5,00 kg) MASC. 
AG20884 PIRLU LM 2008-09-11 (t) Dunkley Lampson Charly Dalbord 24,16 24,16 24,16 0 0 B

GA848 AMEC LM 2007-07-16 Nicolas Collazo Santamaria 22:30,47 22:30,4722:30,47 1 1 1

5000 m marcha MASC.
GA310 RCVPO LM 2007-09-08 Andres Gonzalez Perez 22:59,24 22:59,2422:59,24 2 1 1

5000 m marcha MASC.
GA838 RCVPO LM 2008-12-16 Diego Garcia Gonzalez 25:26,61 25:26,6125:26,61 3 1 1

5000 m marcha MASC.
GA296 MRAC LM 2008-11-01 Nadir Moreira Gomez 26:41,25 26:41,2526:41,25 4 1 1

100 m FEM. GA802 RIBLU LF 2008-03-27 Paula Conde Carrelo 12,39 12,44 12,31 1 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA373 COCC LF 2007-05-09 Ines Jaspe Rodriguez 12,49 12,49 12,16 2 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1107 PUROR LF 2008-08-13 Arancha Vazquez Quiroga 12,54 12,92 12,54 3 0 1

Disco (1,50 kg) 
MASC.

Martelo (5,00 
kg) MASC. 

5000 m marcha 
MASC.
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100 m FEM.
GA1261 OUROR LF 2007-02-01 Laura Freire Viñas 12,60 12,60 12,60 4 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA672 CAFPO LF 2007-05-13 Valeria Gonzalez Vazquez 12,68 12,68 12,39 5 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA766 RZCC LF 2008-04-11 Tsehay Iglesias Conde 12,83 13,01 12,83 6 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1168 CAFPO LF 2008-06-16 Vega Ledo Soto 12,83 12,83 12,83 6 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA370 MARC LF 2008-04-07 Celia Puente Gonzalez 12,87 12,94 12,78 8 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1538 CAFPO LF 2007-03-31 Uxia Vidal Marquez 12,87 12,87 12,87 8 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA557 MARC LF 2008-05-26 Irene Serantes Rodriguez 12,89 12,89 12,89 10 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1066 VCGPO LF 2007-06-22 Marta Camaño Vázquez 12,94 12,94 11 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1000 XUNLU LF 2007-01-12 Alia Rama Gehring 13,03 13,16 13,03 1 2 B

100 m FEM.
GA1067 VCGPO LF 2007-10-19 Lucia Gil Fernandez 13,09 13,60 12 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA765 RZCC LF 2008-05-07 Valentina Rodriguez Rodriguez 13,07 13,07 1 2 b

100 m FEM.
GA1561 RIAC LF 2008-04-25 Desiree Manso Lopez 13,11 13,11 13,11 13 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG13427 PORPO LF 2008-02-01 (t) Alba Riveira Iglesias 13,22 13,24 13,05 14 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG14438 STOC LF 2007-04-16 (t) Akissi Félicité Lavandeira Villar 13,25 13,50 13,11 15 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA658 LUCLU LF 2008-12-30 Ilse Prado Camba 13,27 13,27 16 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1063 OUROR LF 2008-04-07 Ana Nóvoa Vázquez 13,33 13,48 13,25 17 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA785 CASC LF 2008-09-25 Africa Fernandez De La Pradilla Noya 13,37 13,37 13,37 0 2 b

100 m FEM.
AG2028351 VAGC LF 2008-07-12 (t) Clara Jorge Gándara 13,42 13,42 13,42 18 1 2

100 m FEM.
AG2024628 VAGC LF 2007-07-03 (t) Ainhoa Aldrey Martinez 13,49 13,49 0 1 b

100 m FEM.
AG2022457 VCGPO LF 2008-10-11 (t) Leire Fonseca Gonzalez 13,51 13,51 13,51 19 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG2026612 PUROR LF 2008-12-31 (t) Daniela Peiteado Guzmán 13,53 13,77 13,72 20 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG2026681 VAGC LF 2008-01-08 (t) Lía Bóveda Murillo 13,52 13,97 13,52 0 0 b

100 m FEM.
AG2026604 PUROR LF 2008-02-02 (t) Gabriela Labrador Jones 13,57 13,98 13,76 22 0 1

100 m FEM.
GA1322 OUROR LF 2007-02-18 Clara Gómez Ródriguez 13,55 13,55 13,55 21 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG13983 OUROR LF 2007-09-04 (t) Andrea Rodríguez Fernández 13,61 13,61 13,61 23 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG16348 FONC LF 2008-11-18 (t) Ines Dieguez Gonzalez 13,65 13,65 13,65 24 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG7940 BAIPO LF 2008-01-28 (t) Marta Sánchez López 13,66 13,66 13,56 25 0 2

100 m FEM.
GA1254 RZCC LF 2008-01-28 Laura Seoane Vázquez 13,77 13,77 26 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG13759 MAZPO LF 2008-12-12 (t) Helena Leiro Aguin 13,78 13,78 27 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG13350 STOC LF 2008-11-29 (t) Nuria Paradelo Álvarez 13,95 13,95 13,95 28 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG2025384 BCSOR LF 2007-06-22 (t) Carla Martínez Bernardo 13,96 13,96 13,96 29 0 1

100 m FEM.
GA445 NAOC LF 2008-11-26 Alba Pena Soto 13,97 13,97 13,97 1 2 b

100 m FEM.
AG16185 VAGC LF 2008-10-18 (t) Xiana García Seijo 14,00 14,00 14,00 0 1 b

100 m FEM.
AG18142 MARC LF 2007-02-06 (t) Ana Georgina Felix Perez 14,01 14,01 0 0 b
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100 m FEM.
GA1302 OUROR LF 2008-12-26 (e) Yubenny Jiménez Rodríguez 14,05 14,06 14,05 30 0 2

100 m FEM.
AG2026434 SGPPO LF 2008-05-28 (t) Sabela Baltar Torres 14,06 14,87 14,06 0 1 b

100 m FEM.
AG2027442 RZCC LF 2007-05-23 (t) Martina Rilo Ferrer 14,15 14,15 31 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG2027834 AMEC LF 2008-11-24 (t) Ada Bigliani Vidal 14,34 14,34 32 0 1

100 m FEM.
AG7600 SGPPO LF 2008-04-29 (t) Ánxela Mayo Gago 14,38 14,84 14,38 0 1 r

100 m FEM.
AG2028447 ADCPO LF 2008-02-17 (t) Maria Ulla Couñago 14,44 14,98 14,31 1 1 r

100 m FEM.
AG2018426 VALPO LF 2008-05-18 (t) Noa Rodriguez Solla 14,46 14,46 14,46 0 1 r

100 m FEM.
AG19561 VCGPO LF 2008-03-17 (t) Ndaté Valentina Faye Pidal 14,48 14,48 14,48 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG2025284 MAZPO LF 2008-02-26 (t) Mariña Chaves Miguens 14,51 14,60 14,04 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
GA1580 ESTPO LF 2007-05-14 Lía Vázquez Castelo 14,64 14,64 14,63 0 1 r

100 m FEM.
AG18625 SGPPO LF 2008-12-20 (t) Eraida Ojea Fuentes 14,79 15,41 15,41 0 1 r

100 m FEM.
AG2020690 ADAOR LF 2008-07-06 (t) Xiana Pungin Estevez 14,70 14,35 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG16308 STOC LF 2008-02-11 (e) (t) Valentina Alexandra Cerpa La Bruzzo 14,79 14,79 14,79 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG5907 CAFPO LF 2008-02-21 (t) Ines Airas Rodríguez 14,93 14,93 14,93 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG20872 VCGPO LF 2008-10-03 (t) Sara Marcos Pena 14,95 14,95 14,95 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG20729 AMEC LF 2008-10-13 (t) Iria Villaverde Lopez 14,99 14,99 14,99 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
AG2027025 MARLU LF 2008-03-19 (t) Mencía De Las Heras Gómez 15,23 15,23 15,23 0 0 r

100 m FEM.
GA656 LUCLU LF 2008-12-15 María Mourelle Teijeiro 13,85 0 1 r

200 m FEM. GA557 MARC LF 2008-05-26 Irene Serantes Rodriguez 25,69 25,69 25,69 1 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA373 COCC LF 2007-05-09 Ines Jaspe Rodriguez 25,70 25,70 25,70 2 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA802 RIBLU LF 2008-03-27 Paula Conde Carrelo 25,70 2 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1066 VCGPO LF 2007-06-22 Marta Camaño Vázquez 26,48 26,70 26,48 4 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA370 MARC LF 2008-04-07 Celia Puente Gonzalez 26,68 26,68 26,68 5 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1539 CAFPO LF 2007-10-20 Carme Franco Acea 26,84 27,68 6 0 1

200 m FEM.
GA993 NAOC LF 2007-03-31 Carla Pazos Franco 26,87 27,47 26,87 1 1 b

200 m FEM.
GA766 RZCC LF 2008-04-11 Tsehay Iglesias Conde 26,90 26,90 26,90 7 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1000 XUNLU LF 2007-01-12 Alia Rama Gehring 26,97 26,97 26,97 1 2 B

200 m FEM.
GA1261 OUROR LF 2007-02-01 Laura Freire Viñas 27,02 27,02 9 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1168 CAFPO LF 2008-06-16 Vega Ledo Soto 27,05 27,05 26,94 10 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA388 BARC LF 2007-03-15 Lorena Saborido Lampon 27,28 27,28 27,28 11 1 2

200 m FEM.
GA516 OUROR LF 2008-01-13 Lara Vazquez Gonzalez 27,32 27,32 27,32 12 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1538 CAFPO LF 2007-03-31 Uxia Vidal Marquez 26,92 27,42 8 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA996 NAOC LF 2008-07-28 Aroa González Arteche 27,58 27,58 27,58 13 0 2
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200 m FEM.
AG14438 STOC LF 2007-04-16 (t) Akissi Félicité Lavandeira Villar 27,63 27,63 27,63 14 0 2

200 m FEM.
AG6149 CAFPO LF 2007-08-19 (t) Claudia Castro Novoa 27,67 27,67 27,67 15 0 1

200 m FEM.
GA1302 OUROR LF 2008-12-26 (e) Yubenny Jiménez Rodríguez 27,72 16 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA798 ESCLU LF 2008-07-09 Julia Fernandez Castro 27,83 27,83 1 2 r

200 m FEM.
AG7940 BAIPO LF 2008-01-28 (t) Marta Sánchez López 27,91 28,96 28,96 17 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA658 LUCLU LF 2008-12-30 Ilse Prado Camba 28,18 28,43 28,18 18 0 2

200 m FEM.
AG2026612 PUROR LF 2008-12-31 (t) Daniela Peiteado Guzmán 28,61 28,61 28,61 19 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA1254 RZCC LF 2008-01-28 Laura Seoane Vázquez 28,63 28,63 28,63 20 0 2

200 m FEM.
AG13983 OUROR LF 2007-09-04 (t) Andrea Rodríguez Fernández 28,66 28,66 28,66 21 0 2

200 m FEM.
GA445 NAOC LF 2008-11-26 Alba Pena Soto 28,67 28,67 28,67 22 1 2

200 m FEM.
GA1561 RIAC LF 2008-04-25 Desiree Manso Lopez 28,96 23 0 2

200 m FEM.
AG2026681 VAGC LF 2008-01-08 (t) Lía Bóveda Murillo 28,98 0 0 b

200 m FEM.
AG13759 MAZPO LF 2008-12-12 (t) Helena Leiro Aguin 29,06 29,06 29,06 24 0 2

200 m FEM.
AG18142 MARC LF 2007-02-06 (t) Ana Georgina Felix Perez 29,24 29,24 0 0 b

200 m FEM.
AG2028754 MCHC LF 2007-11-29 (t) Carolina Delia Mera Gines 29,34 30,02 29,34 0 0 b

200 m FEM.
GA963 CASC LF 2008-01-02 (e) Luna Guadalupe Pizzarro 29,51 29,51 29,51 0 2 b

200 m FEM.
AG2026434 SGPPO LF 2008-05-28 (t) Sabela Baltar Torres 29,56 0 1 b

200 m FEM.
AG19561 VCGPO LF 2008-03-17 (t) Ndaté Valentina Faye Pidal 29,62 29,62 29,62 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG20729 AMEC LF 2008-10-13 (t) Iria Villaverde Lopez 29,67 29,67 29,67 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG14186 BAIPO LF 2007-03-21 (t) Rebeca González Lorenzo 29,72 29,72 29,72 0 1 r

200 m FEM.
AG2022715 AFRLU LF 2008-06-08 (t) Mara Montes Blanco 30,09 30,09 30,09 0 2 r

200 m FEM.
AG2019195 AFRLU LF 2008-03-04 (t) Noa Mouriz Pena 30,11 30,11 30,11 0 2 r

200 m FEM.
AG2025284 MAZPO LF 2008-02-26 (t) Mariña Chaves Miguens 30,15 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG2020690 ADAOR LF 2008-07-06 (t) Xiana Pungin Estevez 30,18 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG2018426 VALPO LF 2008-05-18 (t) Noa Rodriguez Solla 30,25 30,25 30,25 0 1 r

200 m FEM.
AG2028447 ADCPO LF 2008-02-17 (t) Maria Ulla Couñago 30,29 30,29 30,16 1 1 b

200 m FEM.
AG2020424 NAOC LF 2008-09-17 (t) Antía Arnoso Gamallo 30,59 31,05 31,05 1 1 r

200 m FEM.
AG14411 BAIPO LF 2008-06-14 (t) Alicia Gabian Cochon 30,87 0 2 r

200 m FEM.
AG15303 VCGPO LF 2008-11-03 (t) Blanca Giraldez Fandiño 31,26 31,26 31,26 1 1 r

200 m FEM.
AG20872 VCGPO LF 2008-10-03 (t) Sara Marcos Pena 31,64 31,64 31,64 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG16308 STOC LF 2008-02-11 (e) (t) Valentina Alexandra Cerpa La Bruzzo 32,01 32,01 32,01 0 0 r

200 m FEM.
AG2028776 BERCO LF 2008-07-30 (t) Ana Mouco Vázquez 32,67 32,67 32,67 1 1 r

200 m FEM.
GA823 ESCLU LF 2007-11-12 Iria Rodriguez Ares 1 1 r

200 m FEM.
AG2022457 VCGPO LF 2008-10-11 (t) Leire Fonseca Gonzalez 0 1 r
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200 m FEM.
AG13350 STOC LF 2008-11-29 (t) Nuria Paradelo Álvarez 0 1 r

400 m FEM. GA468 CAICS LF 2007-10-04 Celia Castro Padin 56,27 56,71 56,27 1 1 b

400 m FEM.
GA1211 CASC LF 2007-08-01 Jimena Saiz Yudego 59,50 59,50 59,50 1 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA771 SDTPO LF 2007-06-03 Mara Romeu Vicente 59,63 59,98 59,63 2 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA976 SGPPO LF 2008-02-28 Paula Torres Pardo 1:00,94 1:01,38 1:01,38 3 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA597 MCHC LF 2007-02-28 Paula Vazquez Hermida 1:01,30 1:01,30 1:01,30 4 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA823 ESCLU LF 2007-11-12 Iria Rodriguez Ares 1:01,56 1:02,17 1:02,17 5 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA649 LUCLU LF 2008-11-05 Noa Fernandez López 1:01,65 1:01,65 1:01,65 6 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA388 BARC LF 2007-03-15 Lorena Saborido Lampon 1:01,99 1:03,59 1:01,99 7 1 2

400 m FEM.
GA798 ESCLU LF 2008-07-09 Julia Fernandez Castro 1:02,07 1:02,07 1:02,07 1 2 b

400 m FEM.
AG2027246 UXIC LF 2007-10-04 (t) Irene Figueira Varela 1:02,70 1:02,70 1:02,70 8 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2017200 SGPPO LF 2007-11-10 (t) Uxia Rozas Perez 1:02,99 9 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA970 LUCLU LF 2007-11-08 Maria Rubinos Rubinos 1:03,89 1:03,93 10 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2028351 VAGC LF 2008-07-12 (t) Clara Jorge Gándara 1:05,43 1:04,76 1:04,76 11 1 2

400 m FEM.
GA445 NAOC LF 2008-11-26 Alba Pena Soto 1:05,80 1:05,80 1:05,80 12 1 2

400 m FEM.
AG6149 CAFPO LF 2007-08-19 (t) Claudia Castro Novoa 1:06,45 1:06,45 1:06,45 0 1 b

400 m FEM.
AG561 AVAPO LF 2007-09-12 (t) Yanira Coello Vazquez 1:07,93 1:10,00 1:07,93 13 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG10686 CAFPO LF 2007-01-18 (t) Aroa Pazo Misa 1:07,94 1:07,94 1:07,94 14 1 1

400 m FEM.
GA992 NAOC LF 2008-08-31 Irene Paz Pazos 1:07,95 1:07,95 1:07,95 15 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2026612 PUROR LF 2008-12-31 (t) Daniela Peiteado Guzmán 1:08,76 1:08,76 1:08,76 0 2 r

400 m FEM.
AG18314 BCSOR LF 2008-01-17 (t) Sabela Carballo Canosa 1:08,79 1:08,79 1:08,79 16 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2028447 ADCPO LF 2008-02-17 (t) Maria Ulla Couñago 1:09,01 1:09,01 1:09,01 17 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2028754 MCHC LF 2007-11-29 (t) Carolina Delia Mera Gines 1:09,25 1:09,25 1:09,25 0 0 b

400 m FEM.
AG17120 PUROR LF 2007-10-20 (t) Xiana Blanco Cidón 1:09,92 1:10,10 1:09,92 1 2 b

400 m FEM.
GA994 NAOC LF 2007-09-14 Claudia Miguez Fernandez 1:10,09 10,77 10,77 18 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG17084 PUROR LF 2007-10-07 (t) Raquel Grande Mosquera 1:10,24 1:10,81 1:10,24 19 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2021029 VCGPO LF 2007-04-30 (t) Nerea Malvido Pardavila 1:10,94 1:10,94 1:10,94 20 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2020424 NAOC LF 2008-09-17 (t) Antía Arnoso Gamallo 1:11,64 21 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2017756 PUROR LF 2008-10-24 (t) Ruth Rodríguez Vázquez 1:11,77 1:11,77 1:11,77 22 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2017970 PUROR LF 2008-10-14 (t) Daniela Rodríguez Márquez 1:11,88 1:11,88 1:11,88 1 2 b

400 m FEM.
AG15303 VCGPO LF 2008-11-03 (t) Blanca Giraldez Fandiño 1:14,82 1:14,82 1:14,82 23 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG17233 BEAPO LF 2007-11-15 (t) Julia Cotovad Gutierrez 1:15,24 1:15,24 1:15,24 24 1 1

400 m FEM.
AG2021274 VAGC LF 2008-07-08 (t) Lorena Pegito Pacheco 1:15,75 1:15,75 0 0 r
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400 m FEM.
AG13630 MRÑPO LF 2008-03-18 (t) Aiala García Fojo 0 0 r

800 m FEM. GA468 CAICS LF 2007-10-04 Celia Castro Padin 2:10,29 2:13,73 2:10,29 1 1 1

800 m FEM.
GA982 SGPPO LF 2008-08-24 Sabela Martinez Peon 2:10,99 2:10,99 2:10,99 1 1 b

800 m FEM.
GA653 OUROR LF 2008-10-25 Naroa Pereira Tesouro 2:17,36 2:21,27 2:21,27 2 1 1

800 m FEM.
GA597 MCHC LF 2007-02-28 Paula Vazquez Hermida 2:24,39 2:24,39 2:24,39 1 1 b

800 m FEM.
GA823 ESCLU LF 2007-11-12 Iria Rodriguez Ares 2:25,12 2:32,32 2:31,46 1 1 B

800 m FEM.
AG2021487 VALPO LF 2007-10-25 (t) Daniela Blanco Gago 2:25,15 2:25,15 2:25,15 3 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG16818 AMEC LF 2008-04-11 (t) Mariela Quijano Fernandez 2:32,44 2:32,44 2:32,44 4 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG2017969 PUROR LF 2008-11-16 (t) África Valcárcel Salgado 2:32,52 5 1 1

800 m FEM.
GA994 NAOC LF 2007-09-14 Claudia Miguez Fernandez 2:33,07 2:37,42 2:34,56 1 1 b

800 m FEM.
GA1503 BARC LF 2008-10-06 Carmen Trasbach Mariño 2:33,57 2:33,57 2:33,57 6 1 1

800 m FEM.
GA1381 RZCC LF 2008-05-17 Elba Rio Fontaiña 2:34,17 2:34,17 2:34,17 7 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG2025488 NOYC LF 2008-07-10 (t) Irene Riveiro Leon 2:37,46 2:37,46 2:37,46 8 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG14178 FOGC LF 2007-06-04 (t) Sara Gabin Peteiro 2:37,54 2:37,54 2:37,54 9 1 1

800 m FEM.
GA1269 CASC LF 2008-07-08 Lucia Alvarez Touriñan 2:38,28 2:38,28 2:38,28 10 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG2028777 MCHC LF 2008-05-11 (t) Carla Gómez Montero 2:40,69 2:48,12 2:48,12 11 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG2021029 VCGPO LF 2007-04-30 (t) Nerea Malvido Pardavila 2:41,03 2:42,24 2:41,03 1 1 r

800 m FEM.
AG18363 RZCC LF 2008-09-17 (t) Blanca Durán Gaspar 2:41,07 12 1 1

800 m FEM.
AG2028081 MCHC LF 2008-08-12 (t) Candela Velazquez Martinez 2:45,53 2:45,53 2:45,53 1 1 b

1500 m FEM. GA367 LUELU LF 2007-10-08 Amparo Corredoira Coira 4:34,75 4:34,75 1 1 1

1500 m FEM.
GA585 LUCLU LF 2008-01-16 Eva Rouco Iglesias 4:34,82 2 1 1

1500 m FEM.
GA385 VAGC LF 2008-10-14 Demeku Paniagua Rodriguez 4:54,65 4:54,65 4:54,65 3 1 1

1500 m FEM.
GA995 RIAC LF 2007-01-04 Andrea Diaz Iglesias 4:57,53 4:57,53 4:57,53 1 1 B

1500 m FEM.
GA1465 SGPPO LF 2008-01-08 Sara Cristina Diz Da Rocha 5:07,30 5:11,39 5:11,39 4 1 1

1500 m FEM.
GA596 RIAC LF 2007-12-02 Cristina Mato Díaz 5:23,64 5:23,64 5:23,64 5 1 1

GA982 SGPPO LF 2008-08-24 Sabela Martinez Peon 7:00,50 7:00,50 7:00,50 1 1 1

2000 m obstáculos FEM.
GA384 VAGC LF 2008-10-14 Debris Paniagua Rodriguez 7:05,99 7:05,99 7:05,99 2 1 1

2000 m obstáculos FEM.
GA385 VAGC LF 2008-10-14 Demeku Paniagua Rodriguez 7:18,91 7:18,91 7:18,91 1 1 b

2000 m obstáculos FEM.
GA821 ESCLU LF 2008-07-14 Sara Lecumberri Villares 7:31,66 7:31,66 7:31,66 3 1 1

2000 m obstáculos FEM.
GA1086 OUROR LF 2008-06-07 Susana Padron Morales 7:42,87 7:42,87 7:42,87 4 1 1

2000 m obstáculos FEM.
AG2028601 PUROR LF 2008-06-09 (t) Nerea Iglesias Domínguez 8:41,46 8:41,46 8:41,46 1 1 b

2000 m 
obstáculos FEM.
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2000 m obstáculos FEM.
GA25 AMEC LF 2008-01-07 Maria Estevez Vazquez 5 1 1

3000 m FEM. GA384 VAGC LF 2008-10-14 Debris Paniagua Rodriguez 9:58,79 9:58,79 9:58,79 1 1 b

3000 m FEM.
GA1165 LUELU LF 2007-10-16 Sandra Gonzalez Fernandez 10:18,59 10:38,92 1 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA821 ESCLU LF 2008-07-14 Sara Lecumberri Villares 10:38,85 10:38,8510:38,85 1 1 b

3000 m FEM.
GA995 RIAC LF 2007-01-04 Andrea Diaz Iglesias 10:47,33 10:47,3310:47,33 2 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA1262 MARC LF 2007-05-27 Lara Solsona Santas 10:52,14 10:52,14 3 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA1001 TKTC LF 2008-02-05 Eva Formoso Recarey 11:00,71 11:00,71 4 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA592 COMPO LF 2007-02-25 Celia Vila Figueroa 11:03,25 11:03,2511:03,25 5 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA1388 SGPPO LF 2008-10-04 Aroa Barbeito Besada 11:09,90 11:09,9011:09,90 6 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA1465 SGPPO LF 2008-01-08 Sara Cristina Diz Da Rocha 11:30,97 11:30,9711:30,97 1 1 b

3000 m FEM.
AG2028601 PUROR LF 2008-06-09 (t) Nerea Iglesias Domínguez 11:40,93 11:40,9311:40,93 7 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA903 SGPPO LF 2008-10-02 Noa Pereira Peralba 12:24,47 11:42,65 8 1 1

3000 m FEM.
GA1359 COMPO LF 2007-05-10 Marina Cabral García 13:35,40 13:35,4013:35,40 9 1 1

GA494 CAFPO LF 2007-04-14 Martina Gutierrez Palacios 15,00 15,00 15,00 1 0 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
GA1248 PUROR LF 2008-10-30 Rocio Marin Pérez 15,99 15,99 15,77 2 0 1

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
GA765 RZCC LF 2008-05-07 Valentina Rodriguez Rodriguez 16,47 16,47 16,47 3 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
GA23550 OUROR LF 2007-02-19 Noa Rey Bravo 16,56 16,46 4 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG2027044 MARLU LF 2008-08-06 (t) Celia Rodríguez Arias 16,88 16,88 5 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG14411 BAIPO LF 2008-06-14 (t) Alicia Gabian Cochon 17,22 17,22 17,22 6 0 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG2019195 AFRLU LF 2008-03-04 (t) Noa Mouriz Pena 17,62 18,40 17,49 7 0 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG2017970 PUROR LF 2008-10-14 (t) Daniela Rodríguez Márquez 17,86 17,86 17,86 8 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG12970 AVAPO LF 2008-02-21 (t) Claudia Rial Ruiz 17,94 18,17 17,94 9 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG2022715 AFRLU LF 2008-06-08 (t) Mara Montes Blanco 18,03 18,03 18,03 10 0 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG16185 VAGC LF 2008-10-18 (t) Xiana García Seijo 18,25 18,25 18,25 11 0 1

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
GA1580 ESTPO LF 2007-05-14 Lía Vázquez Castelo 18,48 18,48 12 0 1

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG18625 SGPPO LF 2008-12-20 (t) Eraida Ojea Fuentes 19,05 19,05 19,05 13 0 1

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG17120 PUROR LF 2007-10-20 (t) Xiana Blanco Cidón 19,72 19,72 19,72 14 1 2

100 m valos (0,762 m) Sub18/Sub16 FEM.
AG9252 ADAOR LF 2007-01-15 (t) Aldara Vazquez Delgado 19,74 19,98 19,41 0 0 b

100 m valos 
(0,762 m) 
Sub18/Sub16 
FEM.
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GA23550 OUROR LF 2007-02-19 Noa Rey Bravo 1:08,26 1:08,98 1:08,26 1 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
GA993 NAOC LF 2007-03-31 Carla Pazos Franco 1:09,99 1:11,69 1:09,99 2 1 1

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG2027044 MARLU LF 2008-08-06 (t) Celia Rodríguez Arias 1:11,57 1:11,57 1:11,57 3 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
GA1000 XUNLU LF 2007-01-12 Alia Rama Gehring 1:11,88 1:11,88 1:11,88 4 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
GA798 ESCLU LF 2008-07-09 Julia Fernandez Castro 1:12,76 1:12,76 1:12,76 5 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG12970 AVAPO LF 2008-02-21 (t) Claudia Rial Ruiz 1:17,60 1:17,60 1:17,60 6 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG17120 PUROR LF 2007-10-20 (t) Xiana Blanco Cidón 1:19,15 1:19,15 1:19,15 7 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG2017970 PUROR LF 2008-10-14 (t) Daniela Rodríguez Márquez 1:20,68 1:20,68 1:20,68 8 1 2

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG2028081 MCHC LF 2008-08-12 (t) Candela Velazquez Martinez 1:26,48 1:26,48 1:26,48 9 1 1

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
AG2028776 BERCO LF 2008-07-30 (t) Ana Mouco Vázquez 1:31,17 1:31,17 1:31,17 10 1 1

400 m valos (0,762 m) FEM.
GA765 RZCC LF 2008-05-07 Valentina Rodriguez Rodriguez 11 1 2

Altura FEM. GA243 PUROR LF 2008-07-16 Iria Solera Movilla 1,69 1,69 1,69 1 0 2

Altura FEM.
GA494 CAFPO LF 2007-04-14 Martina Gutierrez Palacios 1,63 1,63 1,63 2 0 2

Altura FEM.
GA927 CASC LF 2008-03-18 Antia Martinez Prieto 1,55 1,55 1,55 0 0 b

Altura FEM.
GA1000 XUNLU LF 2007-01-12 Alia Rama Gehring 1,50 1,50 3 1 2

Altura FEM.
AG2024628 VAGC LF 2007-07-03 (t) Ainhoa Aldrey Martinez 1,49 1,49 1,49 4 0 1

Altura FEM.
GA1298 VAGC LF 2008-11-18 (t) Carmen Pérez Otero 1,47 1,47 5 0 2

Altura FEM.
AG14186 BAIPO LF 2007-03-21 (t) Rebeca González Lorenzo 1,45 1,45 1,45 6 0 1

Altura FEM.
GA1574 SGPPO LF 2007-07-04 Carmen Saavedra Martínez 1,43 1,33 1,45 7 0 2

Altura FEM.
GA963 CASC LF 2008-01-02 (e) Luna Guadalupe Pizzarro 1,42 1,42 1,42 8 0 2

Altura FEM.
GA1565 POLLU LF 2008-09-11 Noa Martinez Carballada 1,42 1,42 1,42 8 0 1

Altura FEM.
AG18693 STOC LF 2007-10-04 (t) Claudia Canton Armada 1,41 1,41 1,41 10 0 2

Pértega FEM. GA492 SGPPO LF 2007-06-02 Marina Artemia Perez Lopez 3,21 3,05 3,20 1 0 2

Pértega FEM.
GA1196 CAFPO LF 2007-05-08 Alexandra Lence Vilaboa 3,10 3,10 3,10 2 0 1

Pértega FEM.
GA1574 SGPPO LF 2007-07-04 Carmen Saavedra Martínez 2,80 2,80 2,80 3 0 2

Pértega FEM.
GA515 OUROR LF 2008-07-23 Marta Quiroga Pousa 2,50 2,50 4 0 1

Pértega FEM.
GA963 CASC LF 2008-01-02 (e) Luna Guadalupe Pizzarro 2,50 2,35 2,40 4 0 2

Pértega FEM.
AG18693 STOC LF 2007-10-04 (t) Claudia Canton Armada 2,30 2,30 2,30 6 0 2

Pértega FEM.
AG2026631 OUROR LF 2007-07-10 (t) Paula Conde Moyano 2,16 2,15 7 0 1

Lonxitude FEM. GA492 SGPPO LF 2007-06-02 Marina Artemia Perez Lopez 5,35 5,12 5,35 1 0 2

400 m valos 
(0,762 m) FEM.
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Lonxitude FEM.
GA672 CAFPO LF 2007-05-13 Valeria Gonzalez Vazquez 5,24 5,24 5,41 2 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA516 OUROR LF 2008-01-13 Lara Vazquez Gonzalez 5,16 4,97 5,16 3 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA996 NAOC LF 2008-07-28 Aroa González Arteche 5,12 5,01 5,12 4 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA998 SILC LF 2008-08-27 Antia Calvo Grela 5,12 5,09 5,09 4 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA1571 CAFPO LF 2008-01-03 Iris Martinez Roque 5,05 4,19 5,05 6 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA1067 VCGPO LF 2007-10-19 Lucia Gil Fernandez 4,96 4,87 4,87 7 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA1562 SGPPO LF 2008-05-20 Irati Legazpi Areses 4,94 4,94 4,98 8 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA798 ESCLU LF 2008-07-09 Julia Fernandez Castro 4,86 4,86 9 1 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA1212 CASC LF 2007-06-27 Carla Díaz Brandón 4,71 4,71 4,71 10 0 1

Lonxitude FEM.
GA785 CASC LF 2008-09-25 Africa Fernandez De La Pradilla Noya 4,70 4,70 4,70 11 0 2

Lonxitude FEM.
GA656 LUCLU LF 2008-12-15 María Mourelle Teijeiro 4,69 4,69 12 0 1

Lonxitude FEM.
AG2026434 SGPPO LF 2008-05-28 (t) Sabela Baltar Torres 4,61 3,89 4,70 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG7600 SGPPO LF 2008-04-29 (t) Ánxela Mayo Gago 4,39 4,39 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG14186 BAIPO LF 2007-03-21 (t) Rebeca González Lorenzo 4,39 4,55 4,55 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG2020690 ADAOR LF 2008-07-06 (t) Xiana Pungin Estevez 4,39 4,13 0 0 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG13180 FONC LF 2008-12-31 (t) Paula Ricoy Menedez 4,37 4,16 4,37 0 0 r

Lonxitude FEM.
GA1322 OUROR LF 2007-02-18 Clara Gómez Ródriguez 4,33 4,06 4,33 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG2027834 AMEC LF 2008-11-24 (t) Ada Bigliani Vidal 4,18 4,18 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG5854 AVAPO LF 2008-05-30 (t) Xiana Gándara Arias 3,96 4,11 0 1 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG2025284 MAZPO LF 2008-02-26 (t) Mariña Chaves Miguens 3,64 4,04 0 0 r

Lonxitude FEM.
AG10638 FONC LF 2007-10-16 (t) Lena Picos Gonzalez 3,62 3,62 3,62 0 0 r

Triplo salto FEM. GA243 PUROR LF 2008-07-16 Iria Solera Movilla 11,83 11,19 1 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
GA492 SGPPO LF 2007-06-02 Marina Artemia Perez Lopez 11,59 11,18 11,59 0 2 b

Triplo salto FEM.
GA1562 SGPPO LF 2008-05-20 Irati Legazpi Areses 11,43 11,43 11,43 2 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
GA998 SILC LF 2008-08-27 Antia Calvo Grela 10,93 10,59 10,59 3 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
GA972 LUCLU LF 2007-03-28 Alicia Rodriguez Diéguez 10,61 10,30 10,46 4 0 1

Triplo salto FEM.
GA785 CASC LF 2008-09-25 Africa Fernandez De La Pradilla Noya 10,60 10,60 10,60 5 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
AG7600 SGPPO LF 2008-04-29 (t) Ánxela Mayo Gago 10,34 9,99 9,99 6 0 1

Triplo salto FEM.
GA1571 CAFPO LF 2008-01-03 Iris Martinez Roque 10,10 10,10 10,10 7 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
AG2019195 AFRLU LF 2008-03-04 (t) Noa Mouriz Pena 9,51 9,34 8 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
AG5854 AVAPO LF 2008-05-30 (t) Xiana Gándara Arias 9,44 9,44 9 0 1

Triplo salto FEM.
AG2026434 SGPPO LF 2008-05-28 (t) Sabela Baltar Torres 9,43 9,43 9,43 10 0 1

Triplo salto FEM.
AG9252 ADAOR LF 2007-01-15 (t) Aldara Vazquez Delgado 9,25 9,87 0 0 b
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Triplo salto FEM.
AG2022715 AFRLU LF 2008-06-08 (t) Mara Montes Blanco 9,20 9,23 11 0 2

Triplo salto FEM.
AG2018426 VALPO LF 2008-05-18 (t) Noa Rodriguez Solla 8,85 8,85 8,99 12 0 1

Triplo salto FEM.
AG2025284 MAZPO LF 2008-02-26 (t) Mariña Chaves Miguens 8,64 8,64 8,75 0 0 r

Triplo salto FEM.
AG19782 AVAPO LF 2007-02-14 (t) Sarai Lago Montero 7,92 7,92 7,92 0 0 r

GA467 VCGPO LF 2007-03-24 Gema Dacosta Magdaleno 13,74 13,09 13,74 1 0 2

Peso (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA192 NAOC LF 2008-05-29 Noa Romero López 10,56 10,07 2 0 2

Peso (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA525 PUROR LF 2008-11-06 Noa Bobillo Abadin 10,28 9,01 3 0 1

Peso (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA1063 OUROR LF 2008-04-07 Ana Nóvoa Vázquez 10,22 10,22 4 0 2

Peso (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA553 BEAPO LF 2007-10-22 Uxia Franco Garcia 8,75 8,46 8,75 5 0 2

Peso (3,00 kg) FEM.
AG19737 FRALU LF 2008-08-31 (t) Evelyn Anelis Pérez Zuñiga 6,85 6,85 6,85 6 0 2

GA411 CAFPO LF 2008-03-01 Mar Simon Carreño 41,65 41,65 41,65 1 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
GA467 VCGPO LF 2007-03-24 Gema Dacosta Magdaleno 34,75 34,55 34,75 2 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
GA981 OUROR LF 2007-11-15 Martina Vila Gonzalez 32,82 32,82 32,82 3 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
GA1095 CAFPO LF 2008-05-25 Mara Davila Torre 32,52 32,52 32,52 4 0 1

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
GA192 NAOC LF 2008-05-29 Noa Romero López 26,63 26,63 26,63 5 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
AG2014772 SGPPO LF 2007-02-02 (t) Medhanit Pereira Peralba 25,29 25,29 25,29 6 0 1

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
GA553 BEAPO LF 2007-10-22 Uxia Franco Garcia 22,57 22,57 22,57 7 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
AG20321 SGPPO LF 2008-07-25 (t) Mencía Rey Gómez 18,25 18,25 18,25 8 0 2

Disco (1,00 kg) FEM.
AG19737 FRALU LF 2008-08-31 (t) Evelyn Anelis Pérez Zuñiga 12,47 12,47 12,47 9 0 2

GA874 BAIPO LF 2007-03-18 Aixa Corbacho Vidal 61,16 61,16 61,16 1 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA980 BAIPO LF 2007-09-08 Erika Martinez Tilve 52,99 52,99 52,99 2 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA411 CAFPO LF 2008-03-01 Mar Simon Carreño 51,39 48,45 51,39 3 0 2

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA671 CAFPO LF 2008-02-26 Marta Hermida Pita 46,48 46,48 46,66 4 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA829 NAOC LF 2007-02-11 Arianna Victoria Muñoz Mujica 38,07 38,07 38,07 5 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA510 OUROR LF 2008-09-26 Martina Cid Gonzalez 37,41 35,86 37,41 6 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA981 OUROR LF 2007-11-15 Martina Vila Gonzalez 36,82 36,82 36,82 7 0 2

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
GA93 SILC LF 2008-05-17 Alba García Fraga 35,20 33,83 35,20 8 0 1

Martelo (3,00 kg) FEM.
AG2014668 AVAPO LF 2007-05-11 (t) Andrea Iglesias Mouriño 32,52 29,10 32,52 9 0 1

Peso (3,00 kg) 
FEM.

Disco (1,00 kg) 
FEM.

Martelo (3,00 
kg) FEM.
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GA209 BARC LF 2007-11-18 Lara Iglesias Suarez 51,15 50,51 51,15 1 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA443 NAOC LF 2008-01-07 Antia Otero Vilar 41,43 41,43 41,43 2 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA1466 STOC LF 2007-09-27 Arale Fabeiro Cao 38,41 38,41 38,41 3 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA107 SILC LF 2008-01-06 Lara Liste Otero 38,15 38,15 38,15 4 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA58 OUROR LF 2008-04-02 Icia Ares Betanzos 27,12 23,46 27,12 5 1 2

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA23507 CUNPO LF 2007-02-05 Saray Duque El Loubani 26,10 26,10 26,10 6 1 2

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA8633 LUCLU LF 2007-08-31 Alba Anllo Vázquez 25,30 24,86 25,30 7 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG20321 SGPPO LF 2008-07-25 (t) Mencía Rey Gómez 25,04 25,04 25,04 8 0 2

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG14411 BAIPO LF 2008-06-14 (t) Alicia Gabian Cochon 24,96 24,96 24,96 9 0 2

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG3520 PUROR LF 2008-06-23 (t) Paula Campos Tato 24,51 24,51 24,51 10 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
GA1298 VAGC LF 2008-11-18 (t) Carmen Pérez Otero 20,86 20,86 20,86 11 0 2

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG2026506 RUAOR LF 2008-07-20 (t) Sabela Martínez Alvarez 17,89 17,89 17,89 12 0 1

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG2014668 AVAPO LF 2007-05-11 (t) Andrea Iglesias Mouriño 17,23 23,43 0 1 r

Xavelina (500 g) FEM.
AG2020882 CUNPO LF 2008-11-08 (t) Cintia Lourido Fontan 0 0 b

GA58 OUROR LF 2008-04-02 Icia Ares Betanzos 26:00,25 26:00,2526:00,25 1 1 2

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
GA8630 LUCLU LF 2007-02-23 Noa Abelleira Hernandez 27:24,65 27:33,6427:24,65 2 1 1

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
GA477 ADAOR LF 2007-02-10 Xoana Mendez Gonzalez 28:30,98 28:30,9828:30,98 3 1 1

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
GA423 NAOC LF 2007-08-06 Celtia Bedia Martinez 28:54,05 28:54,0528:54,05 4 1 1

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
GA851 COMPO LF 2008-04-30 Raquel Taboada Zapata 31:06,84 31:06,8431:06,84 5 1 1

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
AG19277 CUNPO LF 2008-11-07 (t) Raquel Bello Sanchez 32:41,97 32:41,9732:41,97 6 1 1

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
AG2020882 CUNPO LF 2008-11-08 (t) Cintia Lourido Fontan 0 0 b

5000 m marcha FEM. en pista
GA23507 CUNPO LF 2007-02-05 Saray Duque El Loubani 31:19,83 7 1 2

Xavelina (500 
g) FEM.

5000 m marcha 
FEM. en pista
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